South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 02:08:14 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3977 (Rat #0591, Act #0589 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Lockemy and J.W. McLeod

A Joint Resolution to provide for the levy of taxes for school purposes in Dillon County for fiscal year beginning July 1,
1984, and ending June 30, 1985, and to authorize and direct the county board of education in conjunction with the
Superintendent of Education to keep records of all receipts and disbursements of funds received from any source, and submit
a report to the Dillon County Legislative Delegation by April first of each year.

05/31/84
06/14/84
06/15/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/20/84
06/21/84
06/27/84
06/27/84
06/27/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference
Read second time HJ-3717

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3758

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2577
Read second time SJ-2629

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2668

Ratified R 591

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/27/84

Act No. 589

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



