South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 02:08:14 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3977 (Rat #0591, Act #0589 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Lockemy and J.W. McLeod

A Joint Resolution to provide for the levy of taxes for school purposes in Dillon County for fiscal year beginning July 1, 1984, and ending June 30, 1985, and to authorize and direct the county board of education in conjunction with the Superintendent of Education to keep records of all receipts and disbursements of funds received from any source, and submit a report to the Dillon County Legislative Delegation by April first of each year.

05/31/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference
06/14/84	House	Read second time HJ-3717
06/15/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3758
06/15/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2577
06/19/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2629
06/20/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2668
06/21/84		Ratified R 591
06/27/84		Signed By Governor
06/27/84		Effective date 06/27/84
06/27/84		Act No. 589
07/12/84		Copies available